
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

No. 
213 

1 
181 
 29 
146 
 93 
 18 
 44 
 49 
104 
27 

 12 
111 
177 
 11 
 13 
 96 
102 
107 
 83 
117 

Class Name 
ALEX GRIGOLETTO 
MARCOS A. DA SILVA 
HELENO C. DE OLIVEIRA NETO 
RAFAEL DRAGUETA 
ANDERSON ARI PEREIRA 
GUSTAVO BERTI 
GLEDSON R. DE MORAES 
PAULO S. WILLEMANN 
RODOLFO L. SIGNORETTI 
FLAVIANO RAMOS 
JOSE VALDIR DE OLIVEIRA 
LUCAS SEIXAS 
LUIZ C. SALIBA FILHO 
RICARDO G.A. CASTRO 
PAULO SANT 'ANNA' 
THIAGO B. DE CASTRO 
ROBERTO CLÓ 
ALLAN RAMOS 
DIEGO RAMOS 
DANIEL H.S. BORGES E PIRES 
RICARDO N. REZENDE 

Laps 
8 

11 
11 
11 
10 
11 
10 
11 
7 

10 
11 
10 
4 

10 
11 
11 
7 
3 
8 
5 
1 

Best Tm 
56.431 
56.529 
56.717 
56.996 
57.122 
57.159 
57.203 
57.238 
57.288 
57.312 
57.360 
57.540 
57.556 
57.996 
58.136 
58.224 
58.346 
58.731 
59.540 

1:01.834 
1:05.107 

Diff 

0.098 
0.286 
0.565 
0.691 
0.728 
0.772 
0.807 
0.857 
0.881 
0.929 
1.109 
1.125 
1.565 
1.705 
1.793 
1.915 
2.300 
3.109 
5.403 
8.676 

Gap 

0.098 
0.188 
0.279 
0.126 
0.037 
0.044 
0.035 
0.050 
0.024 
0.048 
0.180 
0.016 
0.440 
0.140 
0.088 
0.122 
0.385 
0.809 
2.294 
3.273 

In Lap 
4 

11 
10 
11 
7 

10 
10 
10 
6 

10 
9 
8 
4 
9 

10 
10 
7 
3 
7 
5 
1 

S1 Best 
21.396 
21.161 
21.412 
21.411 
21.526 
21.164 
21.645 
21.521 
21.568 
21.635 
21.512 
21.759 
21.701 
21.683 
21.835 
21.851 
21.896 
21.721 
22.105 
22.213 
22.767 

S2 Best 
22.110 
22.360 
22.242 
22.402 
22.565 
22.779 
22.555 
22.663 
22.457 
22.635 
22.748 
22.621 
22.974 
22.760 
23.045 
23.061 
23.267 
23.291 
23.827 
17.349 
25.909 

S3 Best 
12.808 
12.770 
13.000 
12.878 
12.994 
12.961 
12.969 
12.857 
12.950 
12.961 
12.979 
13.128 
12.871 
13.056 
13.256 
13.090 
13.095 
13.391 
13.218 
13.166 
13.743 

Sorted on best lap time
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Troféu Ayrton Senna 
F4 SENIOR/SS/SS MASTER 

5o TREINO LIVRE - F4 S/SS/SSM 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 8:22:14 

SPEED PARK - BIRIGUI 1,228 km 

22/01/2020 08:13 
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